Welcome to Inbound Leads. Our Privacy Policy is designed to help you understand how we collect, use, disclose, and safeguard your personal information when you visit our website.

By using our website, you consent to the terms of this Privacy Policy.

Information We Collect

1. Personal Information:

 When you visit our website, we may collect personal information such as your name, email address, and contact details when you voluntarily provide them through our contact forms or other communication channels.

2. Automatically Collected Information:

• We may also automatically collect certain information about your device and usage patterns, including IP address, browser type, and pages visited, to improve our website's functionality and your user experience.

Use of Information

1. **Providing Services:**

 We use the collected information to provide you with the services and information you request, respond to your inquiries, and improve our website.

2. Marketing Communication:

• With your consent, we may use your contact information to send you marketing communications about our products, services, and promotions.

Disclosure of Information

1. Third-Party Service Providers:

 We may share your personal information with trusted third-party service providers who assist us in operating our website and conducting our business.

2. Legal Compliance:

 We may disclose your information when required by law or to protect our rights, privacy, safety, or property.

Cookies and Tracking Technologies

We may use cookies and similar technologies to enhance your experience on our website. You can manage your cookie preferences through your browser settings.

Your Rights

You have the right to:

- Access and correct your personal information.
- Withdraw consent for marketing communications.
- Request the deletion of your personal information.

Security

We take reasonable measures to protect your personal information from unauthorized access or disclosure.

Changes to This Privacy Policy

We reserve the right to update or modify this Privacy Policy at any time. Any changes will be effective immediately upon posting.

Contact Us

If you have any questions or concerns about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at gary@inbound-leads.co.za.